A0200000510

OFFICE_USE ONLY(DOCUMENT#)	
LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE	SEC
3320 S.W. 87 AVENUE	RETATION OF THE PARTY OF THE PA
<u>MIAMI, FLORIDA (305)552-597J</u>	SE COL
TERESA ROMAN (TALLAHASSEE REPRESENTATIVE)	FLOR
	OFFICE USE ONLY
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER	BER(S) (if known):
1. CHGC VENEZUELA	
1. CAGO VENEZOCLIN	(Document #) 9000051826791
2. (Corporation Name)	-04/02/02:-01019025 (Document #) *****52.50 *****52.50 _
3. (Corporation Name)	(Document #1
4.	三三三
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
Walk in Pick up time	Certified Copy
Mail out Will wait Photocopy	Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS AMENDMI	ENTS
Profit Amendment	
NonProfit Resignation of R	I.A., Officer/Director
. Limited Liability Change of Regist	<del></del>
Domestication Dissolution/Withd	irawai .
Other	
ÖTTIER FILNGS REGISTRATIO	
Annual Report Foreign	-04/11/0201045025 *****35.00 *****35.00
Fictitious Name Limited Partners	hip
Name Reservation Reinstatement	
Trademark	
Other	Examiner's Initials

CR2E031(9/92)

हार संक्रीर र के अस्तर



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

April 2, 2002

**LAZARUS** 

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: CHGC VENEZUELA, LTD.

Ref. Number: W02000009142

We have received your document for CHGC VENEZUELA, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please note that we have RETAINED your \$52.50 payment.

In addition to the \$52.50 filing fee, you must pay a \$35.00 R.A. designation fee.

Please return your filing with an additional \$35.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6914.

Buck Kohr Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 802A00019343



## CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHP

1)	The name of the Limited Partnership is:			
	CHGC Venezuela, Ltd			
2)	The Business Address of the Limited Partners	ship is:		
	1110 Brickell Avenue			· A
	Suite 609 Miami, Florida 33131		Ì.	-9 -2
3)	The Name of the Registered Agent for Service	e of Process is:	22	是是
رد		c of 1 focess is.	=	質温
	Walter Castillo		- <del>, , , ,</del> ,	700
4)	The Florida street address for Registered Age	nt:	Ó	1953 1954
	1303 North West 122 <sup>nd</sup> Terrace			2
	Pembroke Pines, Florida 33026			
5)	The Registered Agent must sign here to accept designation as Registered Agent for Service of Process:			
		<u>→ '                                   </u>		
	X LJq			
6)	The Mailing Address of the Limited Partnersh	nip is:	:	
-,	1689 North Hiatus Road			
	PMB 105			
	Pembroke Pines, Florida 33026			
7)	The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to be dissolved is:			
	December 31, 2099			
8)	The Names of the General Partners are:			
	Name:	Address:		
	Jesus Salvador Verde	4803 NW 7 Street, # 106 Miami, Florida 33126		
	Walter Castillo	1303 North West 122 Terrace Pembroke Pines, Florida 33026		

Under penalties of perjury we declare that we have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

Signed this 29th day of March, 2002.

Signature of all general partners:

X/ Jesus Salvador //erde

Walter Castillo

## AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned constituting all of the general partners of: <u>CHGC Venezuela, Ltd</u>, a Florida Limited Partnership, certify:

The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is \$1,000.00.

The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners at this time total \$1,000.00.

Signed this 29th day of March, 2002.

Under the penalties of perjury we declare that we have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

Signature of all general partners:

Jesus Salvador-Verde

Walter Castillo